Special 1-Day Senior and Women's Event

1st Place
1st Place

Handicap

2nd
3rd and 4th

5th-8th

Thomas Bartoszek
Terry Leong

Gustavo Lopez
Mario Boneta
Rodolfo Velasco
Pat Grogan
Jerry Toenyes
General Whitfield
Jose Aguilar

Handicap Non-Qualifying Prizes

Scratch

2nd
3rd and 4th

5th-8th

Placido Rivera
Gaby Rivera

Isaac Amkie
Williw Wells

Ed Roberts

Dan Adkins

John Hough
Warren Eales
Howie Loosbroock

Scratch Non-Qualifying Prizes

Mitchell Naylor
Sam Carter

Lenox, Ml

Handicap

Henderson, NVScratch

695
671

685
665

$1,250
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$400
$300

$1,250
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$400
$300

$5,000
$2,500



