Special 1-Day Senior and Women's Event

1st Place 1st Place	Thomas Bartoszek Terry Leong	Lenox, MI Handid Henderson, NVScratc	
Handicap			
2nd 3rd and 4th 5th-8th	Gustavo Lopez Mario Boneta Rodolfo Velasco Pat Grogan Jerry Toenyes General Whitfield Jose Aguilar		\$1,250 \$750 \$750 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Handicap Non-Qualifying Prizes			
	Placido Rivera Gaby Rivera	695 671	\$400 \$300
Scratch			
2nd 3rd and 4th 5th-8th	Isaac Amkie Williw Wells Ed Roberts Dan Adkins John Hough Warren Eales Howie Loosbroock		\$1,250 \$750 \$750 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Scratch Non-Qualifying Prizes			
	Mitchell Naylor Sam Carter	685 665	\$400 \$300